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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

30. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
20.7.2014 - 11:30 Predtekmovanje
World Records 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Melissa USA London (GBR) 3.8.2012
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:10.49 ČARMAN Anja Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 2:47.46 406 B 40.02 42.72 43.52 41.20
2. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 2:50.16 387 B 40.66 43.53 44.25 41.72
3. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 2:55.47 353 40.76 45.79 45.19 43.73
4. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 2:58.31 336 41.67 45.83 45.70 45.11
5. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 3:12.21 268 45.47 48.21

Kategorija B

1. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 2:22.61 658 A 34.05 36.29 36.41 35.86
2. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 2:29.76 568 A 36.69 38.29 38.18 36.60
3. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 2:34.74 515 A 35.92 38.86 40.15 39.81
4. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:35.79 504 B 36.57 38.64 41.08 39.50
5. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 2:40.32 463 B 38.76 40.67 41.04 39.85
6. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 2:51.15 380 B 41.45 43.83 43.96 41.91
7. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:53.50 365 R 40.75 43.59 44.80 44.36
8. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:54.20 361 R 41.17 43.77 44.96 44.30

Kategorija C

1. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 2:30.05 565 A 36.87 38.09 38.85 36.24
2. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 2:33.07 532 A 36.76 38.73 39.20 38.38
3. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 2:34.80 514 B 36.33 38.71 39.86 39.90
4. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 2:37.41 489 B 36.11 40.09 41.23 39.98
5. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:41.02 457 B 37.81 40.98 41.38 40.85

Odprto

1. PANZIERA Margherita 95 Veneto 2:16.03 758 A 32.34 34.56 34.78 34.35
2. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 2:22.61 658 A 34.05 36.29 36.41 35.86
3. SHILON Guy 97 Maccabi 2:27.08 600 A 34.38 37.61 36.94 38.15
4. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 2:29.76 568 A 36.69 38.29 38.18 36.60
5. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 2:30.05 565 A 36.87 38.09 38.85 36.24
6. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 2:33.07 532 A 36.76 38.73 39.20 38.38
7. DONATO Agnese 96 Futura 2:33.80 524 A 35.67 39.01 40.05 39.07
8. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 2:34.74 515 A 35.92 38.86 40.15 39.81
9. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 2:34.80 514 B 36.33 38.71 39.86 39.90

10. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:35.79 504 B 36.57 38.64 41.08 39.50
11. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 2:37.41 489 B 36.11 40.09 41.23 39.98
12. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 2:40.32 463 B 38.76 40.67 41.04 39.85
13. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:41.02 457 B 37.81 40.98 41.38 40.85
14. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 2:47.46 406 B 40.02 42.72 43.52 41.20
15. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 2:50.16 387 B 40.66 43.53 44.25 41.72
16. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 2:51.15 380 B 41.45 43.83 43.96 41.91
17. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:53.50 365 R 40.75 43.59 44.80 44.36
18. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:54.20 361 R 41.17 43.77 44.96 44.30
19. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 2:55.47 353 40.76 45.79 45.19 43.73
20. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 2:58.31 336 41.67 45.83 45.70 45.11
21. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 3:12.21 268 45.47 48.21
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